
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Ardiansyah Ardiansyah
Skripsi Proposal
PENGARUH KUALITAS LAYANAN, PROMOSI, DAN HARGA TER…
Proposal_Skripsi_Ardiansyah_1502095011_2.docx
344.46K
56
8,583
57,300
18-May-2022 08:51AM (UTC+0700)
1838759773

Copyright 2022 Turnitin. All rights reserved.


